

Financial Highlights

	Quarter 3 2019	% Change vs Last Year	YTD Sep 2019	% Change vs Last Year
System Wide Sales	57,362,028	7.7	171,068,118	11.7
Revenues	43,178,679	7.0	127,205,920	9.1
Net Income Attributable to Equity Holders of the Parent	1,873,649	(7.9)	4,530,779	(25.5)
Earnings Per Share - Basic	1.714	(8.4)	4.148	(25.9)
Earnings Per Share - Diluted	1.694	(8.0)	4.097	(25.6)

Note: Amounts in Thousand Pesos except for Per Share Data

